User Manual
EPC-R3430
NXP ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6
Dual 1GHz Fanless Box
EPC-R3430 User Manual ii
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2020
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right

receiver is connected
 Consult the dealer or an experienced radio/TV technician for help
Ordering Information
Packing List
Before installation, please ensure the following items have been shipped.
 1 x EPC-R3430 BOX PC
 2 x Wall Mount
 1 x China RoHS
Part No. Description
EPC-R3430ID-PLA100 NXP i.MX6 Dual computer box with RS-485
EPC-R3430ID-PLA120 NXP i.MX6 Dual computer box with 2nd LAN
EPC-R3430ID-PLA140 NXP i.MX6 Dual computer box with CAN bus
EPC-R3430 User Manual iv
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
96PSA-A36W12R1    ADP A/D 100-240V 36W 12V C6 DC PLUG 90°